CHDA Series - Sanitary Single-Round Liquid Filter Housings
Sanitary Single-Round Liquid Filter Housings are designed to meet require-
ments for sanitary construction with smooth crevice-free welding and TC-type
sanitary connections. Easy to clean and disassemble. Suitable for low flow rate
applications with low-to-medium pressure conditions. This design is widely
used in pharmaceutical, bio-technology, and food/beverage industries.
Features
• Ultra-high degree of polishing: Internal: Ra≤0.3μm; External: Ra≤ 0.4μm

E-mail:sales@darllyfiltration.com        Web:www.darllyfiltration.com
Ordering Information
Dimensions (mm)
Length
05 = 5"
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
30 = 30"
40 = 40"
Shell Material
J=304
K=316L
Connection
Q = 226 / Fin
P = 222 / Fin
T = 226 / Flat
M = 222 / Flat
Seal Material
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=FKM
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
E YAA Q J 01 05 T25 ES
Series
AA=A Series Filter
     Housings(N6-free)
AB=A Series Filter
     Housings
Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
Type A（N6-free） Type B
N3
N4
L±
 5
OD
N1 N2
N5
H
±
3
11
0±
2
N6
N3
N4
L±
 5
OD
N1 N2
N5
H
±
3
11
0±
2
197±2
N1 N2N3 N4
H L
5"
10"